
Payday Lender License Revocations (since 7/1/02)
Report Date: April 1, 2010

Name License No. Date Reason

CashNet, Inc. d/b/a Cash Advance Centers PL-18 3/10/2010 Continuously failing to respond to communications from the 
Bureau, in violation of 10 VAC 50-200-50; closed its offices 
without notifying the Bureau, in violation of § 6.1-451 C of the 
Code of Virginia; and failed to pay the annual fee, as 
prescribed in § 6.1-457 of the Code of Virginia.

Fast Cash of Virginia Inc. PL-44 10/26/2009 Failure to maintain a surety bond, in violation of § 6.1-448 of 
the Code of Virginia.

Lohit Technologies Inc. PL-153 9/1/2009 Failure to maintain a surety bond, in violation of § 6.1-448 of 
the Code of Virginia.

North State Finance Company of Goldsboro, 
N.C., Inc. d/b/a Imperial Cash Advance

 PL-19 10/29/2007 Failure to maintain a surety bond, in violation of § 6.1-448 of 
the Code of Virginia.

Payday Today, LLC PL-145 6/25/2008 Failure to maintain a surety bond, in violation of § 6.1-448 of 
the Code of Virginia.
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